Data sheet
DADPC DIN Rail mount Power Centre
with monitoring, output control and battery support
The enclosed information is believed to be correct. Information may change ‘without notice’ due to product improvement. Users should ensure that the product is
suitable for their use. E&OE. Registered Proprietor: Benham (General Engineers) Ltd (No. 1181752) Registered at 3 Galliford Road Industrial Estate, Heybridge,
Maldon, Essex CM9 4XD, UK.  Directors: R.A.Scott, K.E.Horwood, T.J.Scott, N.J.Scott. VAT Reg. GB 28276273 Tel:+44(0)1621 856 850 Fax:+44(0)1621 856 162
          Page 1 - 2                                                        Revision EN_17-03-20-12-00-00
DIN rail mounting power supplies available with 12V, 24V or 48V DC outputs up to 10A.
 Continuous & remote controlled outputs
 Battery back-up support
 Optional remote enable or disable of output power
 Clip-on multiple output PCB module available
 Confirm restart function – allows push to restart for Emergency Stop use.
 Start from battery power function
 Mains & low battery SPCO relay monitoring contacts
 Automatic deep discharge battery protection
Model Power consumption Output Max current
DADPC1203 < 60VA 2 x 12V DC (13.7V) 3A
DADPC1206 < 100VA 2 x 12V DC (13.7V) 6A
DADPC1210 < 160VA 2 x 12V DC (13.7V) 10A
DADPC2403 < 100VA 2 x 24V DC (27.4V) 3A
DADPC2405 < 160VA 2 x 24V DC (27.4V) 5A
DADPC2410 < 315VA 2 x 24V DC (27.4V) 10A
DADPC4803 < 160VA 2 x 48V DC (54.8V) 3A
DADPC8WS 8 output splitter PCB module for use with DADPC units
Mains input voltage 110V AC or 230V AC, *some versions feature 90-270V AC auto
ranging input, other models feature 110/230V AC selection switch
Mains Input connection type PCB terminal block (3.5mm²)